Part Number
External Dimensions (mm) Mounting Centres (mm)
RU
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Total Depth*
(D)
Height
(E)
Height
(F)
Width
(G) Equipment Rails Load Rating (kg) Weight (kg)
ARW6U250▲ 6 340 600 250 350 250 – – 2 24.0 14.5
ARW6U350▲ 6 340 600 350 450 350 – – 2 24.0 17.0
ARW6U450▲ 6 340 600 450 550 450 – – 2 24.0 19.0
ARW6U600▲ 6 340 600 600 700 600 – – 4 24.0 23.0
ARW12U250▲ 12 607 600 250 350 250 – – 2 48.0 19.5
ARW12U350▲ 12 607 600 350 450 350 – – 2 48.0 22.0
ARW12U450▲ 12 607 600 450 550 450 – – 2 48.0 25.0
ARW12U600▲ 12 607 600 600 700 600 – – 4 48.0 31.5
ARW18U350▲ 18 874 600 350 450 785 275 117.5 4 72.0 29.0
ARW18U450▲ 18 874 600 450 550 785 275 117.5 4 72.0 32.0
ARW18U600▲ 18 874 600 600 700 785 275 117.5 4 72.0 35.0
ARW24U350▲ 24 1141 600 350 450 1051 410 116 4 96.0 36.0
ARW24U450▲ 24 1141 600 450 550 1051 410 116 4 96.0 39.0
ARW24U600▲ 24 1141 600 600 700 1051 410 116 4 96.0 45.0
* Includes depth of swing frame 60mm and door bevel of 40mm
▲ Available on request
Ausrack Wall
19 inch wall mount cabinets
R
A
L7
03
5
• Typically used for the housing of patch panels and network
equipment where floor space is at a premium.
• Acrylic front door for viewing of equipment.
• Vented sides
• Reversible hinged front door and swing frame.
• Rear swing frame for easy access with same key codes for swing
frame and front door.
• Manufactured from:
Frame – 2.0mm zinc coated steel
Panel – 1.2mm zinc coated steel
• Powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035.
Comes standard with:
• 2 or 4 adjustable 19" rails
• Same key locks front and rear
• 2 keys (keyed CL001)
ORDERING GUIDE

EIA-310-D
Compliant
For more information
« brenclosures.com.au/wall_rack.htm
THIS
PRODUCT  AVAILABLE IN
N
Z
Part Number Product Description A
R
W
6U
25
0
A
R
W
6U
35
0
A
R
W
6U
45
0
A
R
W
6U
60
0
A
R
W
12
U
25
0
A
R
W
12
U
35
0
A
R
W
12
U
45
0
A
R
W
12
U
60
0
A
R
W
18
U
35
0
A
R
W
18
U
45
0
A
R
W
18
U
60
0
A
R
W
24
U
35
0
A
R
W
24
U
45
0
A
R
W
24
U
60
0
ARW250FS
Fixed shelves - light grey RAL7035
(Requires 4 mounting rails to install)
1RU high x 250mm deep • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARW350FS 1RU high x 350mm deep • • • • • • • •
ARW500FS 1RU high x 500mm deep • • • •
ARW150CS
Cantilever shelves - black
2RU high x 150mm deep • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARW250CS▲ 2RU high x 250mm deep • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARW350CS 2RU high x 350mm deep • • • • • • • •
ARW450CS 2RU high x 450mm deep • • • •
ARPCMH1U Horizontal cable management 1RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARHCMF1U
Horizontal cable management
fingers & cover panels
1RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARHCMF2U 2RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARHCMF4U 4RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPRH61010
Power rails – horizontal
(10A outlets only) SAA
6 x 10A outlets, 10A plug • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPRH61015 6 x 10A outlets, 15A plug • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPRH101010 10 x 10A outlets, 10A plug • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPRH101015 10 x 10A outlets, 15A plug • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPAF2 2-way fan kit Requires 4 mounting rails to install • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARBP6U Blanking panel 6RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARWMR6U
Mounting rail pair
6RU • • • •
ARWMR12U 12RU • • • •
ARCN Cage nuts 50 pack • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARSTUD100▲
Rack Studs
Pack of 100 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARSTUD20▲ Pack of 20 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
▲ Available on Request
Ausrack Wall
19 inch wall mount cabinets
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
▲
▲
A
▲ ▲▲
B 60
Front View Side View Rear View Swing Frame Entries
▲ ▲
▲
C
▲
D
▲ ▲▲ ▲ ▲▲
225 7545
▲▲
450
▲
▲
▲
▲▲
F
G
E
▲
▲ ▲
51
▲ ▲
50
▲ ▲
100
▲ ▲251